븰		
	and the state that the	
	PARTIC	
	Department of State.	
	CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION	
	OF	
	PETROLANE GAS SERVICE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
	มเรื	
	I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that	
	duplicate originals of an Application of <u><b>PETROLANE GAS SERVICE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP</b></u>	
	for Registration in this State, duly signed and verified	
	pursuant to the provisions of the Idaho Limited Partnership Act, have been received in this	
	office and are found to conform to law.	
	ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, I issue this Certificate	
	of Registration toPETROLANE GAS SERVICE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	
	to transact business in this State under the name <b>PETROLANE GAS SERVICE LIMITED</b>	
	<b>PARTNERSHIP</b> and attach hereto a duplicate original of the Application	
	for Registration.	
	Dated March 23, 1987	
	AT SEA	
	REAT SEALON FILT Concreme	
	SECRETARY OF STATE	
	by:	
	E O O	

TT. Bi

÷,

**CRLP 182** 

\* .\*

14.

i

, iii

Ň

ģ

## APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To the Secretary of State of the State of Idaho:

Pursuant to the provisions of Chapter 2, Title 53, Idaho Code, the undersigned Limited Partnership hereby applies for registration to transact business in your State, and for that purpose submits the following statement:

The address of its registered or principal office in the state or count organized is 1600 E. Hill St. P.O. Drawer 14         The name and street address of its proposed registered agent in Ida C T CORPORATION SYSTEM, 300 North 6th Street, BC         The general character of the business it proposes to transact in Idal wholesale and retail liquefied petroleum	y under the laws of which it is 0. Long Beach. CA 9 o are .se, Idaho 83701 o is: gas busines's minimized partners d addresses of those limited partners
The date of its formation is       January 29, 198         The address of its registered or principal office in the state or count organized is 1600 E. Hill St. P.O. Drawer 14         The name and street address of its proposed registered agent in Ida.         C T CORPORATION SYSTEM, 300 North 6th Street, Bo         The general character of the business it proposes to transact in Idal         wholesale and retail liquefied petroleum         3         The names and addresses of all general partners as well as the names a whose contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution         Name       General or Limited         troleum Incorporated General       1600 E. F         P.O. Draw       Long Beac         etco Five Inc.       Limited         Corporati       1209 Oran	y under the laws of which it is 0. Long Beach. CA 9 o are ise, Idaho 83701 o is: gas business minimized partner of all partners.
The address of its registered or principal office in the state or count organized is 1600 E. Hill St. P.O. Drawer 14         The name and street address of its proposed registered agent in Ida C T CORPORATION SYSTEM, 300 North 6th Street, BC         The general character of the business it proposes to transact in Idal wholesale and retail liquefied petroleum         The names and addresses of all general partners as well as the names a whose contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution Long Beac Sector Five Inc.         Limited         Corporati Limited	o are
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM, 300 North 6th Street, Bo The general character of the business it proposes to transact in Idal wholesale and retail liquefied petroleum 	d addresses of those limited partners
The general character of the business it proposes to transact in Idal         wholesale and retail liquefied petroleum	d addresses of those limited partner of all partners.
The names and addresses of all general partners as well as the names a whose contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution <b>Name</b> General or Limited troleum Incorporated General 1600 E. F P.O. Draw Long Beachetco Five Inc. Limited Corporati 1209 Oran	d addresses of those limited partner of all partners.
The names and addresses of all general partners as well as the names a whose contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution         Name       General or Limited         troleum Incorporated General       1600 E. H         P.O. Draw       Long Beac         etco Five Inc.       Limited         209 Oran	d addresses of those limited partner of all partners.
whose contribution is equal to a greater than 5% of the total contribution Name General or Limited troleum Incorporated General 1600 E. H P.O. Drav Long Beac etco Five Inc. Limited <u>Corporati</u> 1209 Oran	n of all partners.
1209 Oran	
	n Trust Center e Street , DE 19801
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

ARLP 182 (IDAHO - LP - 2665 - 7/8/85)

の時間の

.

5

Fee: \$60.00

• ልነ f

ľ

AN ADDRESS OF

5 · 2.

 $\tilde{P}^{\mu}_{\mu\nu}$ 

Name	General o	er Limited		Address	
			<b>`</b>		
		<u></u>			* *
ted	Ву	Patrolane	Incorpor	Limited Parated Genera	tnership 1 Partne
	Ву	Bolivar	C. Andrews	, Vice Pres	ident
	By XAS RRIS	Bolivar ) ) ) \$55:	C. Andrews	, Vice Pres	ident
UNTY OF	XAS RRIS	Bolivar ) ) \$\$: )	C. Andrews A Generi	i, Vice Pres al Partner	fy that on this
UNTY OFHAI	XAS RRIS cadbury day of	Bolivar ) ) ss: ) Ma:	C. Andrews A Generation . , a notary pub	i, Vice Pres I Partner	fy that on this ally appeared
UNTY OFHAI	XAS RRIS radbury day of ar_C. Andre	Bolivar ) ss: ) Ma: ws. V.P.	C. Andrews A Generation . , a notary pub rch	i, Vice Pres I Partner ic, do hereby certif _, 19 <u>87</u> , person ho being by me fir	fy that on this ally appeared st duly sworn,
I. Dianne Br I. Dianne Br Ith	XAS RRIS radbury day of arC. Andre	Bolivar ) ) ) ) Ma: WS. V.P. Vice Pres	C. Andrews A General ., a notary pub rch 	ic, do hereby certif 	fy that on this ally appeared st duly sworn, <u>corporate</u>
I. Dianne Br I. Dianne Br Ilth fore me Boliva eclared that he is a 300 eneral Partne	XAS RRIS adbury day of ar C. Andre contractor ar of Petro going document a	Bolivar ) ss: ) Ma: WS. V.P. Vice Pres lane Gas S	C. Andrews A General . , a notary pub rch . , w ident of F ervice Lin	i, Vice Pres I Partner	fy that on this hally appeared at duly sworn, <u>corporate</u> rship
OUNTY OFHAI	XAS RRIS adbury day of ar C. Andre contractor ar of Petro going document a	Bolivar ) ss: ) Ma: WS. V.P. Vice Pres lane Gas S	C. Andrews A General A General A General rch , a notary pub rch , w ident of F ervice Lim ner of the limite	i, Vice Pres I Partner	fy that on this hally appeared at duly sworn, <u>corporate</u> rship

飞

鰳

į.

\$





I. Michael Harkins, Secretary of State of the State of Delaware, do hereby certify that the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the "PETROLANE GAS SERVICE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP", was received and filed in this office the twenty-ninth day of January, A.D. 1987, at 12:50 o'clock P.M.

And I do hereby further certify that the aforesaid Limited Partnership is duly formed under the laws of the State of Delaware and is in good standing and that a legal existence so far as the records of this office show and is duly authorized to transact business.



Muliel Horhins Michael Harkins, Secretary of State

## CONSENT TO USE OF NAME

PETROLANE GAS SERVICE, INC., a corporation organized under the laws of the State of Delaware, hereby consents to the qualification of PETROLANE INCORPORATED, a California corporation, and PETROLANE GAS SERVICES LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, a Delaware Limited Partnership, in any and all of the fifty States of the United States and the District of Columbia.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said PETROLANE GAS SERVICE, INC., has caused this consent to be executed by its vice president and attested by its secretary, this 5<sup>++</sup> day of March, 1987.

PETROLANE GAS SERVICE, INC.

esident J. B

Attes

R. C. Cunningham, Secretary

STATE OF TEXAS COUNTY OF HARRIS

Subscribed and sworn to before me, this  $5\frac{44}{5}$  day of March, 1987.

<u>.</u> 12

Notary My Commission Expires: B. J. CORNMES Notary Public, State of Texas